
56

356000m.E

57

57

58

58

59

59

360

360

38
40

00
0m

. N

3840

41 41

42 42

43 43

44 44

45 45

76°32'W

76°32'W

76°33'W

76°33'W

76°34'W

76°34'W

3
4
°4

4
'N

3
4
°4

4
'N

3
4
°4

3
'N

3
4
°4

3
'N

3
4
°4

2
'N

3
4
°4

2
'N

Mullens

Creekside

Holland

Clam

Sam

Ha
nco

ckBo
nn

ie

Nautilus
Conch

Ye
om

an
sMo

rris

Sand D ollar

Obriant

C

Railway
Pe

l ica
n

Oa
k L

eaf

Le
wisBa

ck 
So

un
d

East

B

Center

Kin
gs

Wats on

Shoreline

Blue Heron

Pla
in 

Ja
ne

s

Watervi ew

Down Home

Darlee Park

Red Drum

Mi
ram

arAlfred

Jo
hn

so
n

Ashley

Ma
ry 

E ll
a

Dicks Creek

Jo an

Shady

Ch
ad

wic
k

Wi
llis

Vir
gie 

Mae

Ca
na

l

Whitehu rst

Shack l eford
Diamond City

Railr oa d

Westmouth Bay

Nelson

Guthrie

Wat
ers Piper

Fulford

Ol
d F

e rr
y D

oc
k

Board

man

Jennifer

St r
ait

s H

a ve
n

Straits

Island

Shore

Hu
bb

ar d
Su

mm
erp

lace
Sleepy Point

Fe
rry 

Do
ck

Schaaf
Star Church

Cape Lookout

Pig
ott

La
nd

ing

Glo
uc e

ste
r

Ha
rke

rs 
Isla

nd

Jarv is

Str
aits 

Po
int

Bayview

Crow Hil l

Oak Hammock
Stewa rt

5235

5240

5245

5635

5640

5645

6035

6040

6045

1:25,000
0 1,000

Meters

0 5,000

FeetUD

Grid Zone Designation
18S

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

GN

0°53´
16 MILS

10°7´
180 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2011 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

USNG Pg#:

USNG Pg#:

This map produced by the Center for Interdisciplinary Geospatial
Information Technologies at Delta State University, DATE. This
map may be downloaded from http://mississippi.deltastate.edu

18SUD5640

18SUD5640


